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Women / 3 / Gr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie McKenna3025
Lakewood

9.500 9.675 9.8009.700 38.675
4T 1 2 3 1

1

Rebecca Sipes3026
Lakewood

9.400 9.575 9.8509.725 38.550
6T 3 1 2 2

2

Halle Sutton3042
Tag Usa

9.675 9.525 9.7509.500 38.450
2 4T 3T 5T 3

3

Hanna Turner3039
Tag Usa

9.775 9.450 9.7759.275 38.275
1 6 7 4 4

4

Arianna Gallardo3021
Lakewood

9.550 9.650 9.8759.175 38.250
3 2 8T 1 5T

5T

Isabella Aguirre3048
Rising Stars

9.500 9.525 9.7509.475 38.250
4T 4T 5 5T 5T

5T

Nikayla Carpio3043
International

9.200 9.125 9.4509.500 37.275
9 10 3T 9 7

7

Isabella Rodriguez3056
Gym Wizards

9.275 9.000 9.5009.400 37.175
8 11 6 7 8

8

Paige Baumal3031
West Broward

8.925 9.200 9.3509.175 36.650
12 8 8T 10 9

9

Jana Tadiaman3046
Cats Wellington

9.400 9.150 9.4758.300 36.325
6T 9 11 8 10

10

Savannah Main3028
Genies

9.150 8.775 8.9759.075 35.975
10T 12 10 11 11

11

Lyan Hernandez3045
Cats Wellington

9.150 9.250 8.8757.575 34.850
10T 7 12 12 12

12
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